Position

Counselor-Non Teachg Full

Cfp-3 Program Specialist

Cfp-2 Program Technician

Administrative Assistant

Student Services Advisor

Student Worker Cws

Student Worker Cws

Student Worker Cws

Other Positions Held Community College District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Department

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Total Wages

$89,990

$61,432

$54,263

$46,043

$45,989

$6,486

$2,451

$2,080

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,000

$19,863

$10,228

$7.648

$15,965

$0

$0

$0



