Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor-Non Teachg Full		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$89,990	\$15,000
Cfp-3 Program Specialist		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$61,432	\$19,863
Cfp-2 Program Technician		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$54,263	\$10,228
Administrative Assistant		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$46,043	\$7,648
Student Services Advisor		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$45,989	\$15,965
Student Worker Cws		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$6,486	\$0
Student Worker Cws		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$2,451	\$0
Student Worker Cws		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$2,080	\$0